
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-03 - SKIP CRISTY -
14:44:22.934 1 1:51.094 76.800 37 83 19

14:46:14.272 2 1:51.338 76.632 37 86 19

14:48:06.347 3 1:52.075 76.128 39 84 19

14:50:02.444 4 1:56.097 73.490 35 83 19

14:51:56.372 5 1:53.928 74.889 29 81 19

14:53:49.294 6 1:52.922 75.557 29 85 19

14:55:41.144 7 1:51.850 76.281 33 82 19

14:57:31.652 8 1:50.508 77.207 33 83 19

L1-12 - NICK CULVER -
14:44:22.615 1 1:50.716 77.062 63 94 19

14:46:13.949 2 1:51.334 76.634 67 100 19

14:48:06.079 3 1:52.130 76.090 71 100 19

14:50:02.080 4 1:56.001 73.551 70 101 19

L1-06 - VICTOR MELE -
14:44:40.324 1 2:00.107 71.037 91 106 19

14:46:38.933 2 1:58.609 71.934 75 101 19

14:48:36.384 3 1:57.451 72.643 88 107 19

14:50:34.657 4 1:58.273 72.138 92 105 20

14:52:32.489 5 1:57.832 72.408 71 106 19

L1-08 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
14:44:37.850 1 2:01.722 70.094 36 72 19

14:46:39.404 2 2:01.554 70.191 52 70 19

14:48:41.963 3 2:02.559 69.615 36 72 19

14:50:42.676 4 2:00.713 70.680 25 72 19

14:52:43.459 5 2:00.783 70.639 38 68 20

14:54:43.484 6 2:00.025 71.085 43 70 19

14:56:42.790 7 1:59.306 71.514 18 69 20

14:58:41.892 8 1:59.102 71.636 20 71 20

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:48:07.488 1 2:02.188 69.827 107 103 19

14:50:09.445 2 2:01.957 69.959 100 105 19

14:52:08.856 3 1:59.411 71.451 97 104 19

14:54:08.205 4 1:59.349 71.488 102 102 19

14:56:07.399 5 1:59.194 71.581 109 101 19

14:58:10.944 6 2:03.545 69.060 105 103 19

L1-15 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:48:07.980 1 2:01.905 69.989 102 104 19

14:50:12.500 2 2:04.520 68.519 117 106 19
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